
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The government listens  

to people with disability. 

 

It is called the  

Disability Royal Commission. 

 

 

  

 

Women With Disabilities Australia  

wwda.org.au 
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We are Women with Disabilities Australia.  

We write WWDA when we talk about us. 

 

 

 

 

You want to know more about WWDA. 

Go to  www.wwda.org.au 

Click the About us button. 

 

 

Now. 

 

 

Open the About WWDA Easy English button.  

 

 

 

 

 

Read About us. It is in Easy English. 

 



3 
 

This fact sheet is about the  

Disability Royal Commission. 

 

 

 

 

The Disability Royal Commission will listen to 

people with disability. They will hear about what 

life is like 

• for people with any disability 

• in Australia. 

 

 

 

 

It will go for  5  years. It is from  2019  to  2024. 
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You may live  

• with your family 

• with your partner 

 

 

• in a group home 

• in a share home. 
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At the Royal Commission 

 

 

 

 

 

We can talk about  

• what is good 

• what is bad 

 

 

and 

 

 

 

• ideas to fix the problems. 
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We will tell the Disability Royal Commission about 

problems for us. Like 

• rights 

• violence 

• money 

• access. 

 

 

 

 

We write reports for each topic.  

Our reports are about women and girls  

with disability Like 

• you live in a group home 

•  at work 

• at school 

• COVID  19. 
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Each report will have our ideas on what needs  

to change. Like you need to live in a safe place. 

 

 

 

 

The Disability Royal Commission will hear from 

lots of different people. They have meetings.  

They ask different people to tell their story too.  

 

 

 

 

 

We may talk at some of the meetings.  

 

 

 

 

 

You can tell your story too. 
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You want to tell your story. 

Read Tell your story. It is in Easy Read.   

 

 

 

 

Go to  www.oursite.wwda.org.au 

Open the search window 

Type  Our Royal Commission. Tell your story. 

 

 

or 

 

 

Talk to Tess Moodie. 

 

 

 

 

Call    0459  887  170.   

Email     tessm@wwda.org.au  
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There will be a big report at the end.  

There will be reports on some topics too. Like 

• about COVID  19 

• work 

• health. 

 

 

 

 

The reports will have lots of new ideas.  

 

 

Then  

 

 

Each idea needs a plan. Then we can do them. 

 

 

 

 

It will help make things better for 

all people with disabilities.  
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This fact sheet is based on a page in the 

Disability Royal Commission reports by  

Women With Disabilities Australia. March  2020.  

 

 

 

Images 

We can use these images. They are from 

• ChangePeople 

• EasyontheI 

• Freepiks 

• InspiredServices 

• Picto-Selector 

• Spectronics 

• TheNounProject 

• Tobii-Dynavox 

• 123rf.  

 

 

Access Easy English wrote the Easy English. 

August  2021. 


